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Name 					Appointed 				Term Expires

Faculty
Ann Popkess (Chair) (FC)			July 1, 2020				June 30, 2023
apopkes@siue.edu 
Charles Berger (Faculty Assoc. Rep.)	July 1, 2019				June 30, 2022
cberger@siue.edu  
Laurie Rice (Past Pres.)			July 1, 2021				June 30, 2022
larice@siue.edu  
Robert Douglas (Duane) (FC)		July 1, 2020				June 30, 2023
rodougl@siue.edu   
Stephen Kerber	(FC)			July 1, 2020				June 30, 2023
skerber@siue.edu 
Mark Luer (Dean’s Council)		July 1, 2020				June 30, 2023
mluer@siue.edu 
Edward Navarre (Grad. Council)		July 1, 2019				June 30, 2022
enavarr@siue.edu   
Dan Segrist	(FC)			July 1, 2019 				June 30, 2022
dsegris@siue.edu 
Prince Wells (BFSA)			July 1, 2019				June 30, 2022
pwells@siue.edu 

Jeremy T. Snipes (BFSA Exec appointee)	July 1, 2021				June 30, 2021
Jsnipes@siue.edu 
Rasheda King  (BFSA)    			July 1, 2021				June 30, 2024
rajohns@siue.edu 
Randy Pembrook (ex officio)		August 1, 2016				--
rpembro@siue.edu 


Staff
Jan Caban (SS)				July 1, 2020 				June 30, 2023
jcaban@siue.edu 
Doug James  (SS)				July 1, 2021				June 30, 2022
Dojames@siue.edu 
Dave Balai (Past Pres. SS)			July 1, 2021				June 30, 2022
Dbalai@siue.edu 
Bill Winter (ex officio) 			January 1, 2004				--
wwinter@siue.edu 

Students 
Hailee O’Dell (Pres.)			July 1, 2021				June 30, 2022
haodell@siue.edu  
Kylie Jackson 				July 1, 2021				June 30, 2022
kyljack@siue.edu 
Clinton Jones				July 1, 2021				June 30, 2022
cljones@siue.edu 
